
RACE CARDSOUTH AFRICA 23-07-2021 (Fri)

®

Race  4	 8:05PM	 ($60,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 2000m
1	 600423	 Hukum	 60	 [11]	 K Strydom (1.5)	 10.3%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
2	 082036	 Chicago West	 60	 [8]	 L Mxothwa	 13.7%	 S B Kotzen	 10.4%
3	 846256	 Star Effect	 60	 [5]	 L Hewitson	 15.4%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
4	 423497	 King Of The Moment	 60	 [3]	 K Steyn	 5.7%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
5	 969459	 Galapagos Hotspot	 60	 [9]	 M Mjoka	 3.0%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
6	 876634	 Swanking	 60	 [1]	 R Khathi	 5.3%	 Wgc Miller	 7.3%
7	 837604	 Koura	 60	 [6]	 M V’rensburg	 12.1%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
8	 098787	 Raio	 60	 [4]	 T M Musekiwa	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
9	 708000	 Stereotype	 60	 [10]	 Y Ramzan (2.5)	 4.8%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
10	859700	 Jacksway	 60	 [12]	 S Khathi	 3.5%	 A C Greeff	 13.5%
11	434424	 Red Rules	 56.5	[2]	 T Gould	 6.7%	 T J Laing	 11.0%
12	 090	 Gravitas	 55	 [7]	 R Fourie	 15.6%	 S J Snaith	 15.2%

Race  5	 8:40PM	 ($60,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 2000m
1	 346677	 American Landing	 60	 [5]	 G Cheyne	 16.1%	 A C Greeff	 13.5%
2	 135446	 Find Me Unafraid	 59.5	[4]	 L Hewitson	 15.4%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
3	 612625	 August Leaves	 59	 [1]	 R Fourie	 15.6%	 S J Snaith	 15.2%
4	 657411	 Master Supreme	 59	 [7]	 S Naidoo	 5.5%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
5	 827644	 Onesie	 55	 [3]	 S Devoy	 1.6%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
6	 506106	 Greek Fire	 54	 [9]	 M V’rensburg	 12.1%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
7	 214078	 Meeraas	 53	 [2]	 J Mphanya	 2.3%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
8	 627167	 Magnum Fire	 52	 [8]	 M Mjoka	 3.0%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.2%
9	 092614	 Innerspace	 52	 [6]	 Y Ramzan (2.5)	 4.8%	 G D Smith	 11.7%

Race  6	 9:15PM	 ($60,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1400m
1	 148	 Al Falak	 60	 [9]	 M V’rensburg	 12.1%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
2	 372621	 Life On Mars	 60	 [5]	 S Naidoo	 5.5%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
3	 523351	 Shades Of Blu	 60	 [7]	 L Mxothwa	 13.7%	 D A Mckenzie	 7.3%
4	 690316	 Firstamongequals	 59.5	[4]	 R Khathi	 5.3%	 G S Kotzen	 10.1%
5	 068159	 Silver Celebrity	 59	 [1]	 K Minnie	 6.5%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.2%
6	 344100	 Charlie Mccreevy	 59	 [12]	 K Steyn	 5.7%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.2%
7	 400009	 Kenneth Macarthur	 57.5	[10]	 D Bogaleboile	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
8	 289774	 Trickster	 57	 [11]	 K Strydom (1.5)	 10.3%	 S J Snaith	 15.2%
9	 531772	 Zeta Jones	 57	 [2]	 L Hewitson	 15.4%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
10	 1703	 Lady Defiance	 56	 [3]	 G Cheyne	 16.1%	 A C Greeff	 13.5%
11	479565	 Opera Swing	 54.5	[8]	 S Devoy	 1.6%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
12	 4421	 Twice To Heaven	 53	 [6]	 M Mjoka	 3.0%	 S B Kotzen	 10.4%

Race  7	 9:45PM	 ($60,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 123111	 Global Drummer	 62	 [2]	 Y Ramzan (2.5)	 4.8%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
2	 111816	 World Radar	 59.5	[9]	 G Cheyne	 16.1%	 A C Greeff	 13.5%
3	 106651	 Sullenberger	 59.5	[8]	 K Strydom (1.5)	 10.3%	 J A Visser	 6.5%
4	 352533	 Kimberley Star	 58	 [1]	 S Khathi	 3.5%	 A C Greeff	 13.5%
5	 419383	 La Bella Mia	 57	 [7]	 M V’rensburg	 12.1%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
6	 133475	 Fly My Flag	 57	 [3]	 L Mxothwa	 13.7%	 S B Kotzen	 10.4%
7	 717790	 Hexatonic	 56.5	[4]	 L Hewitson	 15.4%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
8	 224223	 Broadside	 56.5	[6]	 R Fourie	 15.6%	 A C Greeff	 13.5%
9	 218518	 Inherit The Rain	 53.5	[5]	 X Ndlovu	 9.2%	 A C Greeff	 13.5%

Race  8	 10:20PM	 ($60,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 455413	 Karen Blixen	 61	 [16]	 Y Ramzan (2.5)	 4.8%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
2	 152434	 Paris Opera	 61	 [6]	 R Fourie	 15.6%	 A C Greeff	 13.5%
3	 1800	 Queen Jay	 60.5	[11]	 T Gould	 6.7%	 J V Rugg	 0.0%
4	 641754	 Subterfuge	 60.5	[4]	 L Mxothwa	 13.7%	 J V Rugg	 0.0%
5	 044056	 Olivine	 60.5	[18]	 S Naidoo	 5.5%	 D A Mckenzie	 7.3%
6	 221165	 Madam Seville	 60	 [7]	 K Minnie	 6.5%	 T J Laing	 11.0%
7	 080700	 Decadent Lady	 60	 [10]	 J Mphanya	 2.3%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
8	 730189	 Gallic Girl	 59.5	[3]	 S Khathi	 3.5%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.2%
9	 852634	 Vihzoe’s Magic	 59.5	[13]	 R Khathi	 5.3%	 K Naidoo	 7.3%
10	959094	 Elusive Diva	 59	 [17]	 X Ndlovu	 9.2%	 A C Greeff	 13.5%
11	344771	 Shahidi	 57.5	[2]	 T M Musekiwa	 0.0%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.2%
12	050868	 Hidden Strings	 57.5	[12]	 M V’rensburg	 12.1%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
13	300560	 Justadoreher	 57	 [5]	 L Hewitson	 15.4%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
14	340782	 Sweet Karma	 57	 [1]	 K Strydom (1.5)	 10.3%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
15	800358	 In Full Bloom	 56.5	[8]	 K Steyn	 5.7%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
16	300090	 Clock Stopper	 55.5	[9]	 E Webber	 3.1%	 J A Visser	 6.5%
17	271873	 Val Gardena	 55.5	[14]	 G Cheyne	 16.1%	 A C Greeff	 13.5%
18	500090	 Hupernikao	 53	 [15]	 M Mjoka	 3.0%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%

Race  1	 6:20PM	 ($60,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 736583	 Strong Casha	 60	 [14]	 S Watson	 50.0%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
2	 400824	 Cyclops Jack	 60	 [10]	 L Thanda	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
3	 256234	 Ownyourfate	 60	 [1]	 M Khaka	 0.0%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
4	 066536	 Red Bishop	 60	 [7]	 S Tembani	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
5	 335640	 Tjoklit	 60	 [2]	 E Thuthu	 0.0%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.2%
6	 563335	 Bravestarr	 60	 [3]	 S Nikani	 0.0%	 Jva Strydom	 4.4%
7	 437835	 Pure Quality	 60	 [8]	 S Ngqabuko	 0.0%	 D A Mckenzie	 7.3%
8	 094794	 Guaquistador	 60	 [9]	 M July	 0.0%	 J V Rugg	 0.0%
9	 986957	 Emerald Flame	 60	 [5]	 M Naki	 0.0%	 L Lotz	 3.7%
10	098042	 Que Es Var	 60	 [13]	 B R Fiks	 0.0%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.2%
11	533850	 Stepitupbaby	 57.5	[6]	 G Shuping	 100.0%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.2%
12	 99088	 Golden Spring	 57.5	[11]	 Z Matwa	 0.0%	 D A Mckenzie	 7.3%
13	 070	 Lotus Blossom	 57.5	[12]	 A Gwadiso	 0.0%	 J H Strydom	 4.4%
14	 0770	 Kissmeatthegate	 57.5	[4]	 S Mkhwambi	 0.0%	 L Lotz	 3.7%

Race  2	 6:55PM	 ($60,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 2322	 Admiral’s Shine	 60	 [4]	 M V’rensburg	 12.1%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
2	 85402	 Bold Captain	 60	 [5]	 K Strydom (1.5)	 10.3%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.2%
3	 73746	 Hendo Shuffle	 60	 [2]	 R Khathi	 5.3%	 G S Kotzen	 10.1%
4	 544580	 South Sandwich	 60	 [8]	 L Hewitson	 15.4%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
5	 7868	 Aqua Berry	 57.5	[6]	 M Mjoka	 3.0%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.2%
6	 	 Castello Campanula	 57.5	[1]	 G Cheyne	 16.1%	 A C Greeff	 13.5%
7	 22	 Piece Of My Heart	 57.5	[3]	 T Gould	 6.7%	 A C Greeff	 13.5%
8	 633	 Siever’s Point	 57.5	[7]	 L Mxothwa	 13.7%	 S B Kotzen	 10.4%

Race  3	 7:30PM	 ($60,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 79223	 Arctic Advance	 60	 [9]	 G Cheyne	 16.1%	 A C Greeff	 13.5%
2	 0	 Blue Monday Rush	 60	 [6]	 S Naidoo	 5.5%	 G Paddock	 7.8%
3	 953563	 Constellation Code	 60	 [3]	 M V’rensburg	 12.1%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
4	 32	 Da Capo	 60	 [4]	 R Fourie	 15.6%	 S J Snaith	 15.2%
5	 3772	 Fassi	 60	 [8]	 L Hewitson	 15.4%	 G D Smith	 11.7%
6	 683544	 Marsh Marigold	 60	 [7]	 K Minnie	 6.5%	 A C Greeff	 13.5%
7	 9666	 My Boy Reecey	 60	 [2]	 R Khathi	 5.3%	 G S Kotzen	 10.1%
8	 575685	 Giustina	 57	 [10]	 K Strydom (1.5)	 10.3%	 Z Oosthuizen	 7.2%
9	 945	 Lauretta Mia	 57	 [1]	 L Mxothwa	 13.7%	 S B Kotzen	 10.4%
10	 5597	 Twice As Corageous	 57	 [5]	 E Webber	 3.1%	 S B Kotzen	 10.4%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 
no liability for any error which may arise.

SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 1.Strong Casha    3.Ownyourfate    5.Tjoklit    6.Bravestarr

RACE 2 - 7.Piece Of My Heart    3.Hendo Shuffle    2.Bold Captain    1.Admiral’s Shine

RACE 3 - 4.Da Capo    1.Arctic Advance    7.My Boy Reecey    5.Fassi

RACE 4 - 3.Star Effect    2.Chicago West    1.Hukum    4.King Of The Moment

RACE 5 - 3.August Leaves    4.Master Supreme    2.Find Me Unafraid    1.American Landing

RACE 6 - 8.Trickster    4.Firstamongequals    1.Al Falak    2.Life On Mars

RACE 7 - 1.Global Drummer    2.World Radar    5.La Bella Mia    3.Sullenberger

RACE 8 - 4.Subterfuge    1.Karen Blixen    2.Paris Opera    14.Sweet Karma
FAIRVIEW (TURF TRACK)
2700m near oval. Races up to 1200m 
straight course, beyond 1200m clockwise 
round turn with 800m run-in. High-number 
draws best in races down the straight 
(mostly downhill), low numbers favoured 
over 1400m and 1600m.
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顶级南非赛事 23-07-2021 (星期五)

®

第 4场	 8:05PM	 ($60,000)	 					    费威	--2000公尺

1	 600423	 胡坤	 Hukum	 60	 [11]	特莱东-1.5	 10.3%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
2	 082036	 西芝加哥	Chicago West	 60	 [8]	 麦都华	 13.7%	科特珍	10.4%
3	 846256	 星星效应	Star Effect	 60	 [5]	 希威森	 15.4%	GD史密	11.7%
4	 423497	 即兴王	 King Of The Moment	 60	 [3]	 史蒂	 5.7%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
5	 969459	 佳拉帕格	Galapagos Hotspot	 60	 [9]	 佐卡	 3.0%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
6	 876634	 斯万大王	Swanking	 60	 [1]	 柯昔	 5.3%	W米勒	 7.3%
7	 837604	 库拉	 Koura	 60	 [6]	 李诚邦	 12.1%	GD史密	11.7%
8	 098787	 莱欧	 Raio	 60	 [4]	 穆斯	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
9	 708000	 好印象	 Stereotype	 60	 [10]	朗姆占-2.5	 4.8%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
10	 859700	 杰克斯维	Jacksway	 60	 [12]	卡狄亚	 3.5%	格林福	13.5%
11	 434424	 红色条规	Red Rules	 56.5	 [2]	 古尔德	 6.7%	莱塔拉	11.0%
12	 090	 格拉薇塔	Gravitas	 55	 [7]	 霍励贤	 15.6%	史奈斯	15.2%

第 5场	 8:40PM	 ($60,000)	 					    费威	--2000公尺

1	 346677	 美国范	 American Landing	 60	 [5]	 卓利	 16.1%	格林福	13.5%
2	 135446	 勇烈	 Find Me Unafraid	 59.5	 [4]	 希威森	 15.4%	GD史密	11.7%
3	 612625	 八月落叶	August Leaves	 59	 [1]	 霍励贤	 15.6%	史奈斯	15.2%
4	 657411	 无敌大师	Master Supreme	 59	 [7]	 莱尔多	 5.5%	GD史密	11.7%
5	 827644	 连身裤	 Onesie	 55	 [3]	 狄维	 1.6%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
6	 506106	 希腊火焰	Greek Fire	 54	 [9]	 李诚邦	 12.1%	GD史密	11.7%
7	 214078	 米拉斯	 Meeraas	 53	 [2]	 丁潘雅	 2.3%	GD史密	11.7%
8	 627167	 无敌火	 Magnum Fire	 52	 [8]	 佐卡	 3.0%	欧度真	 7.2%
9	 092614	 平静内心	Innerspace	 52	 [6]	 朗姆占-2.5	 4.8%	GD史密	11.7%

第 6场	 9:15PM	 ($60,000)	 					    费威	--1400公尺

1	 148	 埃尔法拉	Al Falak	 60	 [9]	 李诚邦	 12.1%	GD史密	11.7%
2	 372621	 火星生活	Life On Mars	 60	 [5]	 莱尔多	 5.5%	GD史密	11.7%
3	 523351	 百变布鲁	Shades Of Blu	 60	 [7]	 麦都华	 13.7%	麦肯希	 7.3%
4	 690316	 首领	 Firstamongequals	 59.5	 [4]	 柯昔	 5.3%	科森	 10.1%
5	 068159	 银色艺人	Silver Celebrity	 59	 [1]	 文尼	 6.5%	欧度真	 7.2%
6	 344100	 麦克维	 Charlie Mccreevy	 59	 [12]	史蒂	 5.7%	欧度真	 7.2%
7	 400009	 凯纳特	 Kenneth Macarthur	 57.5	 [10]	伯盖利	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
8	 289774	 策略之王	Trickster	 57	 [11]	特莱东-1.5	 10.3%	史奈斯	15.2%
9	 531772	 杰塔琼斯	Zeta Jones	 57	 [2]	 希威森	 15.4%	GD史密	11.7%
10	 1703	 挑战少女	Lady Defiance	 56	 [3]	 卓利	 16.1%	格林福	13.5%
11	 479565	 戏剧张力	Opera Swing	 54.5	 [8]	 狄维	 1.6%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
12	 4421	 天堂快车	Twice To Heaven	 53	 [6]	 佐卡	 3.0%	科特珍	10.4%

第 7场	 9:45PM	 ($60,000)	 					    费威	--1200公尺

1	 123111	 名鼓手	 Global Drummer	 62	 [2]	 朗姆占-2.5	 4.8%	GD史密	11.7%
2	 111816	 世界雷达	World Radar	 59.5	 [9]	 卓利	 16.1%	格林福	13.5%
3	 106651	 苏伦贝格	Sullenberger	 59.5	 [8]	 特莱东-1.5	 10.3%	维瑟	 6.5%
4	 352533	 金伯利星	Kimberley Star	 58	 [1]	 卡狄亚	 3.5%	格林福	13.5%
5	 419383	 贝拉米亚	La Bella Mia	 57	 [7]	 李诚邦	 12.1%	GD史密	11.7%
6	 133475	 飞棋	 Fly My Flag	 57	 [3]	 麦都华	 13.7%	科特珍	10.4%
7	 717790	 六型战队	Hexatonic	 56.5	 [4]	 希威森	 15.4%	GD史密	11.7%
8	 224223	 部落之王	Broadside	 56.5	 [6]	 霍励贤	 15.6%	格林福	13.5%
9	 218518	 连绵细雨	Inherit The Rain	 53.5	 [5]	 纳洛维	 9.2%	格林福	13.5%

第 8场	 10:20PM	 ($60,000)	 					    费威	--1200公尺

1	 455413	 凯伦利森	Karen Blixen	 61	 [16]	朗姆占-2.5	 4.8%	GD史密	11.7%
2	 152434	 巴黎剧场	Paris Opera	 61	 [6]	 霍励贤	 15.6%	格林福	13.5%
3	 1800	 杰女王	 Queen Jay	 60.5	 [11]	古尔德	 6.7%	鲁格	 0.0%
4	 641754	 诡计王	 Subterfuge	 60.5	 [4]	 麦都华	 13.7%	鲁格	 0.0%
5	 044056	 欧利文	 Olivine	 60.5	 [18]	莱尔多	 5.5%	麦肯希	 7.3%
6	 221165	 赛维夫人	Madam Seville	 60	 [7]	 文尼	 6.5%	莱塔拉	11.0%
7	 080700	 奔放少女	Decadent Lady	 60	 [10]	丁潘雅	 2.3%	GD史密	11.7%
8	 730189	 加利女孩	Gallic Girl	 59.5	 [3]	 卡狄亚	 3.5%	欧度真	 7.2%
9	 852634	 维祖魔术	Vihzoe’s Magic	 59.5	 [13]	柯昔	 5.3%	纳都	 7.3%
10	 959094	 神圣女神	Elusive Diva	 59	 [17]	纳洛维	 9.2%	格林福	13.5%
11	 344771	 沙希迪	 Shahidi	 57.5	 [2]	 穆斯	 0.0%	欧度真	 7.2%
12	 050868	 密弦	 Hidden Strings	 57.5	 [12]	李诚邦	 12.1%	GD史密	11.7%
13	 300560	 梦幻女神	Justadoreher	 57	 [5]	 希威森	 15.4%	GD史密	11.7%
14	 340782	 福报	 Sweet Karma	 57	 [1]	 特莱东-1.5	 10.3%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
15	 800358	 花盛开	 In Full Bloom	 56.5	 [8]	 史蒂	 5.7%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
16	 300090	 时间停顿	Clock Stopper	 55.5	 [9]	 威伯	 3.1%	维瑟	 6.5%
17	 271873	 嘉德纳	 Val Gardena	 55.5	 [14]	卓利	 16.1%	格林福	13.5%
18	 500090	 琥珀	 Hupernikao	 53	 [15]	佐卡	 3.0%	苏瑞东	 4.4%

第 1场	 6:20PM	 ($60,000)	 					    费威	--1000公尺

1	 736583	 卡夏强敌	Strong Casha	 60	 [14]	沃森	 50.0%	GD史密	11.7%
2	 400824	 杰克师傅	Cyclops Jack	 60	 [10]	谭达	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
3	 256234	 找缘分	 Ownyourfate	 60	 [1]	 卡贺卡	 0.0%	GD史密	11.7%
4	 066536	 红魔王	 Red Bishop	 60	 [7]	 谭班尼	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
5	 335640	 卓克利	 Tjoklit	 60	 [2]	 图杜	 0.0%	欧度真	 7.2%
6	 563335	 史塔勇者	Bravestarr	 60	 [3]	 倪康尼	 0.0%	苏瑞东	 4.4%
7	 437835	 纯真	 Pure Quality	 60	 [8]	 卡布高	 0.0%	麦肯希	 7.3%
8	 094794	 古奇塔多	Guaquistador	 60	 [9]	 M佐莱	 0.0%	鲁格	 0.0%
9	 986957	 翡翠火	 Emerald Flame	 60	 [5]	 纳奇	 0.0%	洛特斯	 3.7%
10	 098042	 瓦尔传奇	Que Es Var	 60	 [13]	菲克斯	 0.0%	欧度真	 7.2%
11	 533850	 向前一步	Stepitupbaby	 57.5	 [6]	 舒平	 100.0%	欧度真	 7.2%
12	 99088	 黄金春天	Golden Spring	 57.5	 [11]	马特瓦	 0.0%	麦肯希	 7.3%
13	 070	 莲花	 Lotus Blossom	 57.5	 [12]	瓦迪索	 0.0%	奇瑞东	 4.4%
14	 0770	 吻别	 Kissmeatthegate	 57.5	 [4]	 穆沙比	 0.0%	洛特斯	 3.7%

第 2场	 6:55PM	 ($60,000)	 					    费威	--1000公尺

1	 2322	 光明将军	Admiral’s Shine	 60	 [4]	 李诚邦	 12.1%	GD史密	11.7%
2	 85402	 勇队长	 Bold Captain	 60	 [5]	 特莱东-1.5	 10.3%	欧度真	 7.2%
3	 73746	 亨多	 Hendo Shuffle	 60	 [2]	 柯昔	 5.3%	科森	 10.1%
4	 544580	 南方吐司	South Sandwich	 60	 [8]	 希威森	 15.4%	GD史密	11.7%
5	 7868	 水梅子	 Aqua Berry	 57.5	 [6]	 佐卡	 3.0%	欧度真	 7.2%
6	 	 卡斯泰罗	Castello Campanula	 57.5	 [1]	 卓利	 16.1%	格林福	13.5%
7	 22	 心头肉	 Piece Of My Heart	 57.5	 [3]	 古尔德	 6.7%	格林福	13.5%
8	 633	 希维尔	 Siever’s Point	 57.5	 [7]	 麦都华	 13.7%	科特珍	10.4%

第 3场	 7:30PM	 ($60,000)	 					    费威	--1600公尺

1	 79223	 北极高手	Arctic Advance	 60	 [9]	 卓利	 16.1%	格林福	13.5%
2	 0	 蓝色周一	Blue Monday Rush	 60	 [6]	 莱尔多	 5.5%	帕多克	 7.8%
3	 953563	 暗号	 Constellation Code	 60	 [3]	 李诚邦	 12.1%	GD史密	11.7%
4	 32	 达卡珀	 Da Capo	 60	 [4]	 霍励贤	 15.6%	史奈斯	15.2%
5	 3772	 法希	 Fassi	 60	 [8]	 希威森	 15.4%	GD史密	11.7%
6	 683544	 马斯小花	Marsh Marigold	 60	 [7]	 文尼	 6.5%	格林福	13.5%
7	 9666	 雷希	 My Boy Reecey	 60	 [2]	 柯昔	 5.3%	科森	 10.1%
8	 575685	 古斯缇娜	Giustina	 57	 [10]	特莱东-1.5	 10.3%	欧度真	 7.2%
9	 945	 劳瑞塔	 Lauretta Mia	 57	 [1]	 麦都华	 13.7%	科特珍	10.4%
10	 5597	 双倍成功	Twice As Corageous	 57	 [5]	 威伯	 3.1%	科特珍	10.4%

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。

360028002700

2400

2200

2000
1800

1600
1400

1000
1100

1200

南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 1.卡夏强敌    3.找缘分      5.卓克利      6.史塔勇者

第 2场 - 7.心头肉      3.亨多        2.勇队长      1.光明将军

第 3场 - 4.达卡珀      1.北极高手    7.雷希        5.法希

第 4场 - 3.星星效应    2.西芝加哥    1.胡坤        4.即兴王

第 5场 - 3.八月落叶    4.无敌大师    2.勇烈        1.美国范

第 6场 - 8.策略之王    4.首领        1.埃尔法拉    2.火星生活

第 7场 - 1.名鼓手      2.世界雷达    5.贝拉米亚    3.苏伦贝格

第 8场 - 4.诡计王      1.凯伦利森    2.巴黎剧场    14.福报


